
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of 

Claim
Amount covered by 

security interest
Amount covered 

by guarantee

Wheteher 
Related 
Party?

% of voting share 
in COC

1 Department of Trade & Taxes (Delhi GST) OC-001 31/01/2022  51,39,382.81  46,39,382.81 Unsecured NA NA NA 0 0 0 5,00,000.00 0
  51,39,382.81   46,39,382.81   Unsecured  NA  NA  NA                           -                   -                                  -    5,00,000.00                  -              -   Grand Total

Annexure - 7
Name of the corporate debtor: - M/s SSK Trading Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 04 January 2022; List of Creditors as on 27.01.2022

(Amount in Rs.)
List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

Details of Claims received Details of claim admitted
Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 
may be set - off

Amount of 
contingent 

claim 
Amount of claim not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Sl No. Name of creditors
Identification 
No. 


